Stadt Kdln | Pokal 2024
TC Rot-Weiss Porz (2112)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage
Schitzenstr. 77, 51147 Koin
G 02203-65076 info@tc-rot-weiss-porz.de

Sportwart/in
Saur, Tristan
T 0152 33639318 sport@tc-rot-weiss-porz.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Groeger, Lutz
T 0163-1747059 lutz.groeger@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Elena Meyer; T 01785272850
e.meyer.koeln@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Disselhoff, Anna
Eckenbach, Nina
Strung, Charlotte
Meyer, Elena
Strung, Antonia
Kautenburger, Jule
Starke, Mia
Koester, Lucia
Kautenburger, Maike
Strung, Friederike
Runnebaum, Maike
Roder, Nina
Herwig, Lea
Fanelsa, Sarah
Modery, Ira
Wagner, Mara
Oetjen, Charlotte
Oetjen, Carolin
David, Amelie
Fischer, Isabelle

ID-Nr.

28001405
29105195
20453352
29901810
29701759
29804849
20458032
20355354
29406386
29005854
20556396
29508901
20002951
20459595
20356954
20752767
20563101
20761340
29254690
29254706

LK

LK14,3
LK15,7
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK23,1
LK23,7
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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